
27

RLT844C
240mm

RLT844A
180mm

RLT844B
210mm

JEWEL SERIES

RLC443C
160mm

RLC443B
140mm

RLC443A
120mm

 3 SIZES

JEWEL SERIES

KONA SERIES

RGL143C
180mm

RGL143B
165mm

RGL143A
140mm

 3 SIZES

NEW
IN 2020

 MO
TOR

SPO
RT

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$10.97                      $14.27                           $17.41

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$14.27                              $12.57                         $10.97

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$16.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$21.04

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$25.58



JW9745A
150mm

JW9745B
180mm

JW9745C
200mm

LBR43
115mm

For more Motorsport Awards 
please turn to pages 

33 to 49.

BL ADE SERIES
3 SIZES

JW7145A
115mm

JW7145B
135mm

JW7145C
155mm
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13178A
160mm 13178B

190mm

13178C
220mm

 MO
TOR

SPO
RT

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$18.92

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$22.69

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$29.84

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$25.71

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$17.41

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$20.87

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$14.27

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$15.81                           $14.27             $10.97
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RLC858C
155mm

RLC858B
130mm

RLC858A
100mm

SOLAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW3942C
180mm

JW3942A
130mm JW3942B

150mm

RLC476C
160mm

RLC476B
140mm

RLC476A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

 MO
TOR

SPO
RT 

/ TE
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 TE

N P
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FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF
TENNIS AWARDS PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR 2020 SUMMER 
CATALOGUE.

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$5.36

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$6.74

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$8.11

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$15.59                           $13.61                         $10.97

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$14.27                            $12.57                        $10.97


